
                           

CLYDEBANK TOWN HALL 
SCALE OF CHARGES 2014-2015 

Hourly 
Rate 

VAT 20 
% 

Hourly 
Rate 

Grand Hall 
Capacity: 

(Main Hall) 

Theatre/Conference style: 300 (excluding balcony) 

Social Function : 220/ 250 (depending on layout) 
Upstairs Balcony: 152 
Changing Rooms (if required) 

£51.67 

£12.50 

£10.33 

£2.50 

£62.00 

£15.00 

Reception Hall (Lesser Hall) 

Capacity: Meeting: 160 (seated conference style) 

Social Function: 80/100 (depending on layout) 

£39.17 £7.83 £47.00 

Upstairs Studio (Lecture Room) 

Capacity: Meeting: 70 (seated conference style) 
Social Function: 50 

£26.25 £5.25 £31.50 

Garden Gallery 
Capacity: 60 

£39.17 £7.83 £47.00 

Ceremony Suite 
Capacity: Wedding/Ceremony: 60 
(Includes use of Dressing Room/Ante Room) 

£35.00 £7.00 £42.00 

Clyde Room 
Capacity: Meeting: 30 (seated conference style) 

Meeting: 20 (Meeting Table) 
£15.84 £3.16 £19.00 

Please Note : 
Above rates may be subject to change dependent on nature of function 

Functions requested for a Sunday or a Public Holiday 
will be subject to an additional rate of £31.82per hour 
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